Jimbo Duncan
Dana Davis

Joe Molina

Una Bailey

Kay Gulbengay
Ryan Cassady
Conch Beery
David Garcia
Josh Costella
Rob Gulbransen
Steve Payne
Michele Torres
Jacob Duncan
Aaron Williams
Bernie Zipp
Ken Gurgone
Colby Eierman
Jonathan Eastman
Bob Murio

Dan Sakai

Mike Spiegel
Tom Narasky
Luke Austen
Joe Wellings
Bob Figoni
David Cervone
Winston Wallace
Joe Borden

Mei Borden
Robert Burns

131
127
126
124
118
118
117
117
114
114
113
112
108
99
97
97
86
85
82
79
79
79
78
76
74
74
74
72
72
72



Brian Stegner
Randy Gourley
Shane Wilson
Steve Sumida
Aaron Jastrow
Felix Reisenberg
Brian Gardner
John Jacks
Justin Carr
Francis Barnes
Bill Haubold
Pat Shea
Jason Dominici
David Wright
Mike Hill

Matt Kelly
Tom Pieper
Jeff Kent
Ricky Wondergem
Larry Gomez
Jared Cato

Bill Collins
Merle Telle
Mike Hopkins
Lance Bain
Tim Choyce
Chris Brandt
Terri Padilla
Bill Rossi

Jeff Hansen

(&
7
(&
7
66
66
64
64
62
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
55
55
53
51
50
50
50
48
48
46

38
38



Jon Salinger
Tom Ripley
Bruce Ruddick
Jeff Troendley
Dez Spoor
Michael Bianco
Nick Eberhart
Blake Murray
James Turner
Jaason Loring
Rudy Ornelas
Brian Banducci
Tom Dinkle

Jim Wayley

Doy Marchbanks

Kathy Brock
Linda McDaniel
Peggy Ahrens

38
38
35
35
28
28
28
28
28
21
21
20
20
16
12
12
12
12
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