

<b>Jimbo Duncan</b>	<b>131</b>
<b>Dana Davis</b>	<b>127</b>
<b>Joe Molina</b>	<b>126</b>
<b>Una Bailey</b>	<b>124</b>
<b>Kay Gulbengay</b>	<b>118</b>
<b>Ryan Cassady</b>	<b>118</b>
<b>Conch Beery</b>	<b>117</b>
<b>David Garcia</b>	<b>117</b>
<b>Josh Costella</b>	<b>114</b>
<b>Rob Gulbransen</b>	<b>114</b>
<b>Steve Payne</b>	<b>113</b>
<b>Michele Torres</b>	<b>112</b>
<b>Jacob Duncan</b>	<b>108</b>
<b>Aaron Williams</b>	<b>99</b>
<b>Bernie Zipp</b>	<b>97</b>
<b>Ken Gurgone</b>	<b>97</b>
<b>Colby Eierman</b>	<b>86</b>
<b>Jonathan Eastman</b>	<b>85</b>
<b>Bob Murio</b>	<b>82</b>
<b>Dan Sakai</b>	<b>79</b>
<b>Mike Spiegel</b>	<b>79</b>
<b>Tom Narasky</b>	<b>79</b>
<b>Luke Austen</b>	<b>78</b>
<b>Joe Wellings</b>	<b>76</b>
<b>Bob Figoni</b>	<b>74</b>
<b>David Cervone</b>	<b>74</b>
<b>Winston Wallace</b>	<b>74</b>
<b>Joe Borden</b>	<b>72</b>
<b>Mei Borden</b>	<b>72</b>
<b>Robert Burns</b>	<b>72</b>

<b>Brian Stegner</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>Randy Gourley</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>Shane Wilson</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>Steve Sumida</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>Aaron Jastrow</b>	<b>66</b>
<b>Felix Reisenberg</b>	<b>66</b>
<b>Brian Gardner</b>	<b>64</b>
<b>John Jacks</b>	<b>64</b>
<b>Justin Carr</b>	<b>62</b>
<b>Francis Barnes</b>	<b>60</b>
<b>Bill Haubold</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>Pat Shea</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>Jason Dominici</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>David Wright</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>Mike Hill</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>Matt Kelly</b>	<b>58</b>
<b>Tom Pieper</b>	<b>58</b>
<b>Jeff Kent</b>	<b>55</b>
<b>Ricky Wondergem</b>	<b>55</b>
<b>Larry Gomez</b>	<b>53</b>
<b>Jared Cato</b>	<b>51</b>
<b>Bill Collins</b>	<b>50</b>
<b>Merle Telle</b>	<b>50</b>
<b>Mike Hopkins</b>	<b>50</b>
<b>Lance Bain</b>	<b>48</b>
<b>Tim Choyce</b>	<b>48</b>
<b>Chris Brandt</b>	<b>46</b>
<b>Terri Padilla</b>	<b>44</b>
<b>Bill Rossi</b>	<b>38</b>
<b>Jeff Hansen</b>	<b>38</b>

<b>Jon Salinger</b>	<b>38</b>
<b>Tom Ripley</b>	<b>38</b>
<b>Bruce Ruddick</b>	<b>35</b>
<b>Jeff Troendley</b>	<b>35</b>
<b>Dez Spoor</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>Michael Bianco</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>Nick Eberhart</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>Blake Murray</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>James Turner</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>Jaason Loring</b>	<b>21</b>
<b>Rudy Ornelas</b>	<b>21</b>
<b>Brian Banducci</b>	<b>20</b>
<b>Tom Dinkle</b>	<b>20</b>
<b>Jim Wayley</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>Doy Marchbanks</b>	<b>12</b>
<b>Kathy Brock</b>	<b>12</b>
<b>Linda McDaniel</b>	<b>12</b>
<b>Peggy Ahrens</b>	<b>12</b>













